
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

Physical Education Spanish French 

SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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Physical Education Spanish French 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  Maths 

  Science 

  English 

  Information Technology 

  Art 

  Geography 

  History 

  Music 

  Drama 

  Physical Education 

  French 

  Spanish 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

PPhhyyssiiccaall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  AArrtt  

 

MMuussiicc  
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  Maths 

  Science 

  English 

  Information Technology 

  Art 

  Geography 

  History 

  Music 

  Drama 

  Physical Education 

  French 

  Spanish 

SScciieennccee  SSppaanniisshh  

 

IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn  TTeecchhnnoollooggyy  

 

DDrraammaa  MMaatthhss  

 

FFrreenncchh  

 

GGeeooggrraapphhyy  EEnngglliisshh  

 

HHiissttoorryy  
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    Maths 

22..  Science 

33..  English 

44..  Information Technology 

55..  Art 

66..  Geography 

77..  History 

88..  Music 

99..  Drama 

1100..  Physical Education 

1111..  French 

1122..  Spanish 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    Maths 

22..  Science 

33..  English 

44..  Information Technology 

55..  Art 

66..  Geography 

77..  History 

88..  Music 

99..  Drama 

1100..  Physical Education 

1111..  French 

1122..  Spanish 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the school subjects vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. Music 

5. Geography 

6. Art 

8. Physical Education 

9. French 

10. English 

11. Maths 

12. History 

 

Down 

1. Spanish 

3. Information Technology 

4. Drama 

7. Science 
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MM__ss__cc  

SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sscchhooooll  ssuubbjjeeccttss  

vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

SScc__  __nncc__  

__nnggll__sshh    GG__  __ggrr__pphhyy  

__nnff__rrmm__tt__  __nn      tt__cchhnn__ll__ggyy  __rrtt  

HH__sstt__rryy    DDrr__mm__  

PPhhyyss__cc__ll        __dduucc__tt__  __nn  MM__tthhss  

FFrr__nncchh    SSpp__nn__sshh  
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MMuussiicc  SScciieennccee  

EEnngglliisshh    GGeeooggrraapphhyy  

IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn      tteecchhnnoollooggyy  AArrtt  

HHiissttoorryy    DDrraammaa  

PPhhyyssiiccaall        EEdduuccaattiioonn  MMaatthhss  

FFrreenncchh    SSppaanniisshh  
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sscchhooooll  ssuubbjjeeccttss  
vvooccaabbuullaarryy  
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the school subjects vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  hastm                  ____________ 

22..  nsceeci                 ____________ 

33..  elhsgni                 ____________ 

44..  otionrnmafi  coytlgnohe      

____________________________ 

55..  rta                       ____________ 

66..  ogprgeayh           ____________ 

77..  hyorist                 ____________ 

88..  cimsu                   ____________ 

99..  damra                 ____________ 

1100.. liapchsy  ucnidaote       

____________________________ 

1111..   nfrhec                 ____________ 

1122..   sisnhap               ____________ 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the school subjects vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  hastm                  Maths 

22..  nsceeci                 Science 

33..  elhsgni                 English 

44..  otionrnmafi  coytlgnohe      

Information Technology 

55..  rta                       Art 

66..  ogprgeayh           Geography 

77..  hyorist                 History 

88..  cimsu                   Music 

99..  damra                  Drama 

1100.. liapchsy  ucnidaote          

Physical Education 

1111..   nfrhec                 French 

1122..   sisnhap               Spanish 
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9 

7 

1 

12 

5 

10 

8 

11 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) Geography 

b) Music 

c) Maths 

d) Spanish 

4 

a) Physical Education 

b) Drama 

c) Science 

d) Information Technology 

7 

a) History 

b) Spanish 

c) English 

d) Art 

10 

a) Music 

b) Science 

c) Geography 

d) Physical Education 
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2 

a) Information Technology 

b) Science 

c) Drama 

d) Physical Education 

3 

a) French 

b) English 

c) Art 

d) History 

5 

a) Art 

b) Maths 

c) History 

d) Spanish 

8 

a) Physical Education 

b) Geography 

c) Music 

d) Maths 

11 

a) Information Technology 

b) Drama 

c) French 

d) English 

6 

a) English 

b) Music 

c) French 

d) Geography 

9 

a) French 

b) Drama 

c) Information Technology 

d) Science 

12 

a) Spanish 

b) Art 

c) Maths 

d) History 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   c 

2) b 

3) b 

4) d 

5) a 

6) d 

7) a 

8) c 

9) b 

10) d 

11) c 

12) a 
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Geography 
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Music 
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Drama 
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French 
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Science 
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Information 

Technology 
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Drama 
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SSCCHHOOOOLL  SSUUBBJJEECCTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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Maths Science 

English 

 

Information 

Technology 

Art Geography 

History Music 

Drama 

 

Physical 

Education 
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